
School holidays for the 2024/25 academic 
year: Tow Law Millennium Primary School 

Holiday Closing date Date re-opens 

Summer 2024 Tuesday 23 July 2024 Wednesday 4 September 2024 

Autumn half-term 2024 Thursday 24 October 2024 Monday 4 November 2024 

Christmas 2024 Friday 20 December 2024 Monday 6 January 2025 

Spring half-term 2025 Friday 21 February 2025 Monday 3 March 2025 

Easter 2025 Friday 11 April 2025 Monday 28 April 2025 

May Day 2025 Thursday 1 May 2025 Tuesday 6 May 2025 

Summer half-term 2025 Friday 23 May 2025 Monday 2 June 2025 

Summer 2025 Friday 18 July 2025 Tuesday 2 September 2025 

Additional teacher training days 
Schools also close for teacher training days during term-time.  Dates are decided by each school and 
you should check your child's school website for the dates as these can often change. 
 
Our teacher training days for 2024-2025 are below: 

• Monday 2 September 2024 

• Tuesday 3 September 2024 

• Friday 25 October 2024 

• Friday 2 May 2025  

• Monday 21 July 2025  

 


